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School/

College
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Dagny Barclay dagnyb@bu.edu

Undergraduate Senior; Behavior & Health major, Speciality in 

Public Health SAR Dean Elsbeth Melville Scholarship recipient

Janice Furlong jfurlong@bu.edu

Clinical Associate Professor of Clinical Practice & Human 

Behavior SSW

2015 Metcalf Cup & Prize winner

2016 Committee member

Christopher Gill cgill@bu.edu Associate Professor of Global Health SPH 2016 Metcalf Cup & Prize winner

Manher Jariwala manher@bu.edu Lecturer of Physics CAS 2016 Metcalf Award winner

Beth Loizeaux ebloiz@bu.edu

Associate Provost for Undergraduate Affairs; Chair of the 2017 

Provost's Faculty Teaching Awards Committee

Office of 

the Provost

Provost's Faculty Teaching Award Committee 

Chair

Erin Murphy ermurphy@bu.edu

Associate Professor of English & Women’s, Gender, & Sexuality 

Studies; Director of Graduate Studies, English CAS 2016 Metcalf Award winner

Erin Shyr eshyr@bu.edu

Undergraduate Senior; Woodwind Performance (Oboe) & History 

double-major CAS & CFA Harold C. Case Scholarship recipient

Kelly Connors kconnors@bu.edu Administrative Coordinator for Academic Affairs

Office of 

the Provost

Administrative Support for the Provost's 

Faculty Teaching Award Committee
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